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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 6 Attamottamotta 107 48 395 17 50551 48795 494 1738 510 1801
2 6 1 Hambones 103 52 376 30 51080 47072 473 1790 490 1854
3 5 5 de Splitties 89 ½ 65 ½ 357 43 49470 43740 457 1624 501 1808
4 4 7 de Maffies 89 ½ 65 ½ 349 48 49179 43231 427 1567 474 1771
5 7 4 the Champions 80 75 327 64 48704 40680 437 1459 507 1739
6 2 3 Homies 67 88 373 32 48791 40768 456 1518 491 1726
7 3 2 de Kneusjes 61 94 298 84 47689 36479 380 1371 473 1743
8 8 8 Het nieuwe team laat 8 62 287 92 17706 12126 320 1179 418 1571

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 the Champions 417 473 358 390 1638 2 <---> de Splitties 408 409 394 435 1646 3
3-4 Het nieuwe team laat 346 418 361 384 1509 0 <---> Hambones 399 481 429 490 1799 5
5-6 Homies 434 376 445 392 1647 4 <---> de Maffies 376 405 393 357 1531 1
7-8 Attamottamotta 444 409 422 400 1675 2 <---> de Kneusjes 412 440 421 428 1701 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  6- 3  2- 7  5- 1  4- 8
Next Week  1- 7  6- 4  8- 3  2- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 459 Hambones 427 Attamottamotta 412 Homies
Scratch Series 1675 Hambones 1607 Attamottamotta 1515 Homies

Handicap Game 490 Hambones 473 the Champions 445 Homies
Handicap Series 1799 Hambones 1701 de Kneusjes 1675 Attamottamotta

Men Scratch Game 257 Jayde Maatman 247 Jacco Reinders 231 Damian Vieberink
Scratch Series 927 Jayde Maatman 866 Jacco Reinders 816 Damian Vieberink

Handicap Game 260 Jacco Reinders 257 Jayde Maatman 250 Eric Huisintveld
Handicap Series 927 Jayde Maatman 918 Jacco Reinders 897 Eric Huisintveld

Women Scratch Game 214 Joyce Monch 194 Susanne Menning 182 Thaylor Vieberink
Scratch Series 809 Joyce Monch 752 Susanne Menning 661 Thaylor Vieberink

Handicap Game 240 Susanne Menning 232 Joyce Monch 207 Thaylor Vieberink
Handicap Series 936 Susanne Menning 881 Joyce Monch 765 Laura Reinders

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 494 Attamottamotta 473 Hambones 457 de Splitties
Scratch Series 1790 Hambones 1738 Attamottamotta 1624 de Splitties

Handicap Game 510 Attamottamotta 507 the Champions 501 de Splitties
Handicap Series 1854 Hambones 1808 de Splitties 1801 Attamottamotta

Men Scratch Game 279 Jayde Maatman 269 Peter Harmsen 258 Jacco Reinders
258 Helmut Heinst

Scratch Series 962 Jayde Maatman 960 Jacco Reinders 881 Helmut Heinst
Handicap Game 290 Peter Harmsen 281 Dick Ratelband 280 Bram Kniest

Handicap Series 1020 Jacco Reinders 965 Helmut Heinst 962 Jayde Maatman

Women Scratch Game 243 Thaylor Vieberink 231 Joyce Monch 223 Susanne Menning
Scratch Series 841 Thaylor Vieberink 836 Joyce Monch 752 Susanne Menning

Handicap Game 269 Susanne Menning 268 Thaylor Vieberink 249 Joyce Monch
Handicap Series 964 Susanne Menning 953 Thaylor Vieberink 912 Joyce Monch

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Hambones
1 Jacco Reinders 192 12 23882 124 822 693 185 236 198 247 866 918
2 Joyce Monch 184 18 18862 102 748 641 183 214 200 212 809 881

17 Hans Sommer 212 0 2554 12 854 837 0 0
24 Marcel Weggemans 173 25 692 4 700 691 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - de Kneusjes
3 Susanne Menning 146 44 17977 123 692 564 189 194 175 194 752 936
4 Hemco Berentsen 152 40 7336 48 620 567 0 0

18 Harry Niemeyer 133 53 802 6 538 527 0 0
23 Laura Reinders 146 44 10132 69 599 525 133 156 156 144 589 765

3 - Homies
5 Dion Kupers 166 30 19441 117 766 644 177 164 181 177 699 823
6 Damian Vieberink 207 2 10372 50 860 805 224 179 231 182 816 824

19 Tony van Wijland 172 26 4832 28 704 671 0 0
22 Milena Philipsen 103 74 4779 46 421 370 0 0

4 - the Champions

7 Dick Ratelband 146 44 18204 124 612 483 139 186 146 157 628 804
8 Peter Harmsen 181 20 21816 120 752 627 214 223 148 169 754 834

5 - de Splitties

9 Eric Huisintveld 178 22 15194 85 737 647 227 207 157 214 805 897
10 Helmut Heinst 179 21 22266 124 774 645 137 158 193 177 665 749
20 Diana Maatman 160 35 5291 33 666 628 0 0

6 - Attamottamotta

11 Jayde Maatman 210 0 26109 124 899 770 257 222 235 213 927 927
12 Jaimy Huisintveld 185 17 18211 98 761 658 a170 a170 a170 a170 680 748
21 Daryl Huisintveld 171 27 2055 12 697 680 0 0

7 - de Maffies
13 Bram Kniest 176 23 21910 124 746 617 192 175 180 131 678 770
14 Thaylor Vieberink 173 25 19276 111 734 618 136 182 165 178 661 761

8 - Het nieuwe team laat

15 Johan Snoek 116 65 6524 56 496 435 86 122 76 114 398 658
26 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 171 27 1370 8 694 681 162 198 187 172 719 851

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hans Sommer 2554 12 212 278 899 0
Jayde Maatman 26109 124 210 279 962 257 222 235 213 927
Damian Vieberink 10372 50 207 278 907 224 179 231 182 816
Jacco Reinders 23882 124 192 258 960 185 236 198 247 866
Jaimy Huisintveld 18211 98 185 237 827 a170 a170 a170 a170 680
Peter Harmsen 21816 120 181 269 848 214 223 148 169 754
Helmut Heinst 22266 124 179 258 881 137 158 193 177 665
Eric Huisintveld 15194 85 178 255 820 227 207 157 214 805
Bram Kniest 21910 124 176 256 838 192 175 180 131 678
Marcel Weggemans 692 4 173 189 692 0
Tony van Wijland 4832 28 172 233 744 0
Daryl Huisintveld 2055 12 171 225 727 0
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 1370 8 171 198 719 162 198 187 172 719
Dion Kupers 19441 117 166 235 750 177 164 181 177 699
Hemco Berentsen 7336 48 152 211 694 0
Dick Ratelband 18204 124 146 239 672 139 186 146 157 628
Harry Niemeyer 802 6 133 168 282 0
Johan Snoek 6524 56 116 175 541 86 122 76 114 398

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joyce Monch 18862 102 184 231 836 183 214 200 212 809
Thaylor Vieberink 19276 111 173 243 841 136 182 165 178 661
Diana Maatman 5291 33 160 196 696 0
Laura Reinders 10132 69 146 203 646 133 156 156 144 589
Susanne Menning 17977 123 146 223 752 189 194 175 194 752
Milena Philipsen 4779 46 103 144 445 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

-20

BLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe25/04/2024  23:07  Page 3 of 3


